
Dates for Men’s Veterans Tuesday Competition 2024-2025     

Start Tuesday 22nd October 2024 

 Tuesday 29th October 2024 

Tuesday 05th November 2024 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 

Tuesday 19th November 2024 

Tuesday 26th November 2024 

Tuesday 03rd December 2024 

Tuesday 10th December 2024 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 

Bye Tuesday 24th December 2024     Christmas break 

Bye Tuesday 31st December 2024 & 07th January 2025  New Year break 

 Tuesday 14th January 2025 

 Tuesday 21st January 2025 

 Tuesday 28th January 2025 

 Tuesday 04th February 2025 

  

FINALS  

1st & 2nd Semi Finals -  Tuesday 11th February 2025 

Preliminary Finals -     Tuesday 18th February 2025  

Grand Finals -   Tuesday 25th February 2025 

Playing Times  Tues 6.00 – 7.15, 7.30 – 8.45, 9.00-10.15   Diamonds 1 & 2 

Byes Teams   Bye team diamond 1 to supply canteen 6.00 to 8.00 

   Bye team diamond 2 to supply canteen 8.00 to 9.30 

   Bye team diamond 1 to supply umpires on diamond 1 

   Bye team diamond 2 to supply umpires on diamond 2 

Nominations must be received by 07th September 2024 with a 

$200.00 deposit 


